Investor Relations & Fundraising b
vCa W

08:45

09:00

09:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:10

15:00

15:30

15:45

16:30

17:30

18.00-
19.00

Invested in a better future

Breakfast and registration

Welcome and introductions

Cat Kipling, Just So Speaking - Course Director

Investor Relations role in Private Equity

Rebecca Zimmerman, Permira & Laura West, CBPE Capital
Break

The fundraising process

James Sladden & James Windsor, Campbell Lutyens

Panel: LP’s views on investor relations best practices

Rob Greenwood, British Patient Capital (Moderator) | Enrica Dacomo, Capital
Generation Partners | Cyndi Mosquera, MetLife | Fredrik Green, Hamilton Lane

Lunch

LP reporting, capital calls and distributions

Neal Griffith, Equistone Partners Europe

Legal considerations - structuring, key terms & LPA negotiation

Benjamin Amos & Gavin Anderson, Debevoise & Plimpton

ESG reporting

Avisha Patel, Advent International
Break
Secondaries

Jacob Rawel, Lexington Partners & Christopher Good, Macfarlanes

Panel: Investor Communications

James Madsen, Greenbrook (Moderator) | Markus Thadaney, Blue Lion VC |

Eleanor Mountain, Cinven

Q&A

Networking drinks reception

training@bvca.co.uk +44 (0)20 7492 0400



