Investor Relations & Fundraising



08:45	Breakfast and registration
09:00	Welcome and introductions Cat Kipling, Just So Speaking – Course Director
09:30	Investor Relations role in Private Equity Rebecca Zimmerman, Permira & Laura West, CBPE Capital
10:30	Break
10:45	The fundraising process James Sladden & James Windsor, Campbell Lutyens
11:45	Panel: LP's views on investor relations best practices Rob Greenwood, British Patient Capital (Moderator) Enrica Dacomo, Capital Generation Partners Cyndi Mosquera, MetLife Fredrik Green, Hamilton Lane
12:45	Lunch
13:30	LP reporting, capital calls and distributions Neal Griffith, Equistone Partners Europe
14:10	Legal considerations – structuring, key terms & LPA negotiation Benjamin Amos & Gavin Anderson, Debevoise & Plimpton
15:00	ESG reporting Avisha Patel, Advent International
15:30	Break
15:45	Secondaries Jacob Rawel, Lexington Partners & Christopher Good, Macfarlanes
16:30	Panel: Investor Communications James Madsen, Greenbrook (Moderator) Markus Thadaney, Blue Lion VC Eleanor Mountain, Cinven
17:30	Q&A
18.00- 19.00	Networking drinks reception